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BLACKHAWK UH-60

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

99262

70209-07901-102
70209-07901-103
70209-27901-043
70209-27901-044

Speedi-Sleeve

Stabilator Isolator
Stabilator Isolator
Stabilator Isolator

Stabilator Isolator

70209-84502-041 Bushing Sleeve

70209-84502-042 Bushing Sleeve

70361-08001-103 Gimbal Mount

70361-08015-101 Gimbal Mount

70361-08015-102 Gimbal Mount

70968-06201-101 Seal, Plain Encased
70968-06201-102 Seal, Input & Output, IGB & Input TGB
70968-06203-101 Seal, Pitch Shaft Scraper Tail Gearbox
70968-06205-103 Seal, Tail Gearbox, Output
70968-08200-101 Seal, Tail Takeoff, MGB
70968-08204-101 Seal, Main Rotor Shaft (bottom), MGB
70968-08204-102 Seal, Main Rotor Shaft, MGB
70968-08400-104 Seal, Main Rotor Shaft, MGB
S6110-26014 Seal, Main Rotor

SB7001-048 MR Spherical Bearing

SB7002-048 MR Thrust Bearing

SB7301-103 TR Snubber Isolator

SB8213-101 Seal, Main Rotor Shaft, MGB
SB8406-104 Packing with Retainer

SB8406-104 Sealing Ring

SB8406-105 Bearing and Gear Housing
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