

BLACKHAWK UH-60 REPLACEMENT PARTS

(602) 304-1227 www.ableaerospace.com

BLACKHAWK UH-60

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
99262	Speedi-Sleeve
70209-07901-102	Stabilator Isolator
70209-07901-103	Stabilator Isolator
70209-27901-043	Stabilator Isolator
70209-27901-044	Stabilator Isolator
70209-84502-041	Bushing Sleeve
70209-84502-042	Bushing Sleeve
70361-08001-103	Gimbal Mount
70361-08015-101	Gimbal Mount
70361-08015-102	Gimbal Mount
70968-06201-101	Seal, Plain Encased
70968-06201-102	Seal, Input & Output, IGB & Input TGB
70968-06203-101	Seal, Pitch Shaft Scraper Tail Gearbox
70968-06205-103	Seal, Tail Gearbox, Output
70968-08200-101	Seal, Tail Takeoff, MGB
70968-08204-101	Seal, Main Rotor Shaft (bottom), MGB
70968-08204-102	Seal, Main Rotor Shaft, MGB
70968-08400-104	Seal, Main Rotor Shaft, MGB
S6110-26014	Seal, Main Rotor
SB7001-048	MR Spherical Bearing
SB7002-048	MR Thrust Bearing
SB7301-103	TR Snubber Isolator
SB8213-101	Seal, Main Rotor Shaft, MGB
SB8406-104	Packing with Retainer
SB8406-104	Sealing Ring
SB8406-105	Bearing and Gear Housing